URZADZENIA CHLODNICZE | GASTRONOMICZNE. MEBLE ZE STALI NIERDZEWNE].

Opis produktu
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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/miseczka-pearl-100ml-p-14308.html

Miseczka Pearl 100ml

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Producent

wymiary

25,14 zi
20,44 zt
24409
772614
Fine Dine

70x(H)40
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